1
A7
20
1
A7
1
A7
A

9051
9051
9051.25
9051
9051
9082
9082
31'
31'
35' -FLAT ROOF
35' -FLAT ROOF
35' -FLAT ROOF
35' -FLAT ROOF
35' -FLAT ROOF
9051 9051 9051 9088.5 37.5' 40' -GABLE ROOF
9088.5 40' -GABLE ROOF9051 9051.25 9051 37.5'
9051 9051 9051 35' -FLAT ROOF9082
908290529051 9051
31'
31' 35' -FLAT ROOF

Q
R
S
T
U
V
W
X
Y
Z
9051.75 9052.5 9051.75 9086.5 34.75' N/A 40' -GABLE ROOF
9051.5 9051.59052 9083.5 32' N/A 35' -FLAT ROOF
9051.5 9052.25 9051.5 9086 34.5' N/A 40' -GABLE ROOF
9051.5 9051.5 9086.5 40' -GABLE ROOFN/A9052 35'
9050.75 9050.759051 N/A 35' -FLAT ROOF9084.5 33.75'
9052 9052 9092 40' 40' -GABLE ROOFN/A9052
9052 90529052 35' -FLAT ROOF9082 30' 33'
40' -GABLE ROOFN/A9052.75 9052.75 39.25'9052.75
40' -GABLE ROOFN/A9054.5 9054.5 9054.5 37.5'
9090 40' -GABLE ROOFN/A9053.5 9053.5 9053.5 36.5'
9054 35' -FLAT ROOF9054 9054 9082 31'28'
9092
9092
(6) 3 BEDROOM UNITS 1 PER BEDROOM 18 18
AutoCAD SHX Text